The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Uninterrupted Power Supply
R40K33LA
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 5 Rev. 1.0
A Series Online UPS
A series 40KVA high-frequency online UPS is a new generation of general-purpose UPS power supply launched by PROSE. It adopts
advanced DSP digital control technology, effectively improves product performance and system reliability, and realizes integration and

W*D*H(mm)
Weight (kg) 32kg
Ordering Information
No PN Description Weight
1 R40K33LA
Rack-Mounted type online UPS, Input 305-478V, Output 360-415VAC,40KVA/40KW, 3U, without
internal battery
32kg
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Uninterrupted Power Supply
R40K33LA
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 4 / 5 Rev. 1.0
Name Coding
XX XXXX XX X  X
1 2 3 4 5
1：Installation Method
2：Power
Capacity
3：Phase 4:  Backup 5:  Series Number
R: Rack Mounted 1K: 1KVA 11: 1 Phase In, 1 Phase Out I: Standard UPS (With Internal Battery) A: A Series
RT: Rack Mounted / Tower Type 2K: 2KVA 31: 3 Phase In, 1 Phase Out L: Long-Run UPS (Without Internal Battery) B: B Series
 3K: 3KVA 33: 3 Phase In, 3 Phase Out  C: C Series
 6K: 6KVA
 10K: 10KVA
 15K: 15KVA
 20K: 20KVA
 30K: 30KVA
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Uninterrupted Power Supply
R40K33LA
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 5 / 5 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,
MIDC Chakan Industrial Area, Khed, Pune , India
410501
Tel: +91 2135-635200
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Bangalore - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: No.494 East End Main Road, Jayanagar IX Block,
Bangalore, India 560069
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
New Delhi - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: H-3/157, 2nd Floor, Vikas Puri, New Delhi, India
110018
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Dhaka - Bangladesh
PROSE Technologies (Bangladesh) Limited
Add.: House-360 (2nd Floor), Lane-5 (East), Baridhara
DOHS, Dhaka-1206, Bangladesh